Ravensworth Sport Premium Allocation

Funding Allocation
| BUDGETTOTAS

Income

Expenses

BUDGET OVERVIEW @ Income

@ Expenses
£12,000.00

£10,000.00 -

£8,000.00 -

£6,000.00 -

£4,000.00 -

£2,000.00 -

TOTAL

September 2015

Allocation, FY 2015-16 £ 8,254.00
Balance Carried Forward 2013-1« £ 2,205.00

Sports Affiliation Membership
Coach - Y3/4 Cricket

Resources

Coach - KSI Athletics

Richmond SLA (Balance 2014-15) 2,000.00
Netball and Hockey Resources 320.00

Expected
Richmond SLA (First Payment 2015-16) £ 2,000.00
Residential Contribution £ 1,000.00
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